
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2023 14:00 h 89428-1 22 VfB Bächingen II VfB Bächingen 2:6
Sa. 11.02.2023 14:00 86551-1

14:00 h 89428-1
14:00 h 89428-1
16:00 86551-1
16:00 h 89428-1
16:00 h 89428-1
17:00 v 86551-1

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

TSV Aichach
VfB Bächingen
VfB Bächingen II
TSG 1885 Augsburg
VfB Bächingen
VfB Bächingen II
TSV Aichach

SV Kaisheim
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV 1960 Herbertshofen
SV Kaisheim
TSV 1960 Herbertshofen
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSG 1885 Augsburg

4:4
7:1
3:5
6:2
4:4
3:5
2:6

Sa. 18.03.2023 14:00 h 86551-1
14:00 h 86551-1
16:00 h 86551-1
16:00 h 86551-1

30
31
33
34

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV 1960 Herbertshofen
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV 1960 Herbertshofen

TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV Aichach
TSV Aichach
TSG 1885 Augsburg

1:7
8:0
6:2
5:3

Sa. 25.03.2023 14:00 h/v 89428-1
16:00 v 89428-1

32
35

VfB Bächingen
VfB Bächingen II

SV Kaisheim
SV Kaisheim

4:4
1:7

Sa. 01.04.2023 12:30 v 86405-1
14:00 86405-1
14:00 86405-1
14:00 v 86405-1
16:00 v 86405-1
16:00 86405-1
16:00 86405-1

42
36
37
41
38
39
40

TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
VfB Bächingen II
VfB Bächingen
SV Kaisheim
SV Kaisheim
VfB Bächingen II
VfB Bächingen

TSV 1960 Herbertshofen
TSG 1885 Augsburg
TSV Aichach
TSV 1909 Gersthofen III
TSV 1960 Herbertshofen
TSV Aichach
TSG 1885 Augsburg

1:7
2:6
7:1
6:2
2:6
4:4
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

86405-1 Ballspielhalle
Hauptstr. 58, 86405 Meitingen

86551-1 Grundschule Aichach Nord
Mozartstr. 1, 86551 Aichach

89428-1 Bachtalhalle
Schulstraße 8, 89428 Syrgenstein
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